
              Employee Benefits Josh Baker - 423-541-6997

                 Call Justin White at 423.595.8203 Chase Deck NMLS#1988536 (TN#213792 GA#73452)

423-616-0432

Event Sort Dates Location

North Georgia Four-Ball Saturday, April 6, 2024 April 6 - 7 Dalton  Golf & Country Club

Nob North Invitational Saturday, April 20, 2024 April 20 - 21 Nob North

Cleveland Country Club Invitational Saturday, April 27, 2024 April 27 - 28 Cleveland Country Club

Tennessee Mid-Am Four-Ball Championship Saturday, May 4, 2024 May 4 - 5 Towhee Club, Spring Hill

Signal Mountain Invitational Friday, May 17, 2024 May 17 - 19 Signal Mountain Golf and Country Club

Tennessee Senior/Super Senior Four-Ball Tuesday, May 21, 2024 May 21 - 24 Links at Kahite, Tellico Village

Tennessee Amateur Qualifying Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Tuesday, May 28 Council Fire Golf Club

North Georgia Invitational Saturday, June 1, 2024 June 1 - 2 Dalton  Golf & Country Club

Tennessee Senior State Open Monday, June 10, 2024 June 10 - 11 Stonehenge Golf Course, Fairfield Glade

Tennessee Amateur Tuesday, June 11, 2024 June 11 - 14 Tennessee National

Tennessee State Open Qualifying Wednesday, June 26, 2024 Wednesday, June 26 Black Creek

Tennessee State Open Tuesday, July 9, 2024 July 9 - 11 Greystone Golf Club, Dickson

Chattanooga Men's Metro / Senior/Super Senior Metro Friday, July 12, 2024 Friday, July 12 - Saturday, July 13 Lookout Mountain Golf Club

Tennessee Four-Ball Tuesday, July 23, 2024 July 23 - 26 Stones River, Murfreesboro

Tennessee Match Play Qualifying Tuesday, July 30, 2024 Tuesday, July 30 Lookout Mountain

Tennessee Match Play Tuesday, August 6, 2024 August 6 - 9 Tennessee Grasslands - Fairvue, Gallatin

Brainerd Invitational Saturday, August 10, 2024 August 10 - 11 Brainerd Golf Course

CDGA Four Ball Match Play Quarter-Finals Saturday, August 28, 2021 Saturday, August 28 Chattanooga Golf and Country Club

CDGA Four Ball Match Play Semi-Finals / Finals Sunday, August 29, 2021 Sunday, August 29 Chattanooga Golf and Country Club

CDGA Four-Ball Match Play Semi-finals/Finals Saturday, August 17, 2024 August 17 - 18 Chattanooga Golf and Country Club

Tennessee Senior/Super Senior Amateur Tuesday, August 20, 2024 August 20 - 22 Memphis Country Club

U. S. Senior Amateur Saturday, August 24, 2024 August 24 - 29 The Honors Course

Tennessee Mid-Amateur Qualifying Wednesday, September 4, 2024 Wednesday, September 4 Cleveland Country Club

Tennessee Mid-Amateur  Wednesday, September 11, 2024 September 11 - 13 Jackson Country Club

Moccasin Bend Four-Ball Saturday, September 28, 2024 September 28 - 29 Moccasin Bend Golf Club

Chattanooga TPC / Chattanooga Senior TPC Thursday, October 3, 2024 October 3 - 6 Council Fire Golf Club

Tennessee Senior/Super Senior Match Play Tuesday, October 15, 2024 October 15 - 18 Johnson City Country Club

2024 Chattanooga Area Men's Golf Calendar
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